
Show #7132019 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): July Stock Horse @ JPH (07/13/19-07/14/19)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 418 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy Peggy Abernathy21.00

2 428 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell Lark Trammell13.00

3 463 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 6.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 74.51 Randy Martin7.00

2 418 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 74.50 Peggy Abernathy6.00

3 496 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 73.00 5.00

4 462 Cowboy Mary Carlisle 72.50 Mary Carlisle4.00

5 463 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 69.50 3.00

6 428 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 68.00 Lark Trammell2.00

OP1 7 497 Jaced Up Trash Ralph Arment 67.50 Ralph Arment1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 418 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 72.50 Peggy Abernathy5.00

2 428 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 66.50 Lark Trammell4.00

3 497 Jaced Up Trash Ralph Arment 66.00 Ralph Arment3.00

4 496 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 64.00 2.00

DQ 463 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 67.00 0.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 418 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 72.50 Peggy Abernathy6.00

2 428 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 70.50 Lark Trammell5.00

3 497 Jaced Up Trash Ralph Arment 70.00 Ralph Arment4.00

4 496 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 67.50 3.00

5 463 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 67.00 2.00

6 462 Cowboy Mary Carlisle 66.50 Mary Carlisle1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 462 Cowboy Mary Carlisle 71.00 Mary Carlisle4.00

2 418 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 70.00 Peggy Abernathy3.00

3 428 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 66.50 Lark Trammell2.00

OP1 4 463 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 67.50 1.00


